Medi's

Beverages

*Smoothie**

Sides
Side of Babaghanouge
Roasted eggplant dip
Side of Hummus
Garbanzo bean dip
Side of Dolmades
Grape leaves stuffed with a
delicious herb-y rice mix
Side of Lentil
Steamed lentil salad
Side of Mediterranean
Salad with feta cheese,
pepperoncini and kalamata olives
Side of Fatoosh
Salad with minted romaine leaf and
tomatoes
Side of Fruit
Seasonal fruit salad
Side of Pasta
Mediterranean pasta, sundried
tomato and feta cheese
Side of Tabbouleh
Parsley herb salad
Side of Birani

Saffron curry rice

$8.75

Side of Samosa $5.25
Samosa (stuffed with potato
turmeric curry) fried
Side of Spinach Pie $5.25
Side of Kalamata Olives $2.75
Side of Chips $2.75
Side of Pepperoncini $2.75
Side of Sweet Potato Fries  $6.25
Side of Waffle Fries $6.25
Side of Falafel $8.75

Balls of ground chickpeas and
fresh herbs

478.951.9274
http://www.macon2go.com

Mediterranean Fusion

Wraps
Tandoori Chicken Wrap
Chicken Shwarma Wrap
Grilled Chicken Shawarma
Wrap
Falafel Wrap

$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

$10.75

Beef & Lamb Shawarma Wrap $10.75

Shawarma Wrap

Rolls
Cheese Roll
Turkey Roll
Chicken Roll
Falafel Roll
Tandoori Chicken Roll

Bowls
Chicken Shawarma Bowl
Grilled Chicken Shawarma
Bowl
Shawarma Bowl
Beef & Lamb Shawarma Bowl
Tandoori Chicken Bowl
Falafel Bowl
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$10.75

$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

$10.75
$10.75

$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

Sauces
Side of Hot Sauce
Side of Tahina Sauce
Side of Cilantro/Mint Sauce
Side of Tzatziki Sauce
Side of Dates/Tamarind Sauce
Side of Mango Sauce

Desserts
Baklava
Filo dough pastry
Rose Petal Baklava (2 pcs)
Almond filling
Cashew Roll Baklava (2 pcs)
Cashew filling
Tiramisu
Coffee-cocoa and Mascarpone
cheese

Chocolate Truffle
Chocolate filling

$0.94
$0.94
$0.94
$0.94
$0.94
$0.94

$5.00
$6.50
$6.50
$8.75

$5.25



