

http://www.macon2go.com

Medi's Mediterranean Fusion

<u>Beverages</u>		<u>Wraps</u>		<u>Sauces</u>	
Smoothie	\$8.75	Tandoori Chicken Wrap	\$10.75	Side of Hot Sauce	\$0.94
0.1		Chicken Shwarma Wrap	\$10.75	Side of Tahina Sauce	\$0.94
<u>Sides</u>		Grilled Chicken Shawarma	\$10.75	Side of Cilantro/Mint Sauce	\$0.94
Side of Babaghanouge		Wrap		Side of Tzatziki Sauce	\$0.94
Roasted eggplant dip		Falafel Wrap	\$10.75	Side of Dates/Tamarind Sauce	\$0.94
Side of Hummus		Beef & Lamb Shawarma Wrap	\$10.75	Side of Mango Sauce	\$0.94
Garbanzo bean dip		Shawarma Wrap	\$10.75	_	
Side of Dolmades Grape leaves stuffed with a		·	•	<u>Desserts</u>	
delicious herb-y rice mix		<u>Rolls</u>		Baklava	\$5.00
Side of Lentil		Cheese Roll	\$10.75	Filo dough pastry	
Steamed lentil salad		Turkey Roll	\$10.75	Rose Petal Baklava (2 pcs)	\$6.50
Side of Mediterranean		Chicken Roll	\$10.75	Almond filling	Φο το
Salad with feta cheese,		Falafel Roll	\$10.75	Cashew Roll Baklava (2 pcs)	\$6.50
pepperoncini and kalamata olives		Tandoori Chicken Roll	\$10.75	Cashew filling Tiramisu	\$8.75
Side of Fatoosh				Coffee-cocoa and Mascarpone	ψ0.73
Salad with minted romaine leaf a tomatoes	na	<u>Bowls</u>		cheese	
Side of Fruit		Chicken Shawarma Bowl	\$10.75	Chocolate Truffle	\$5.25
Seasonal fruit salad		Grilled Chicken Shawarma	\$10.75	Chocolate filling	
Side of Pasta		Bowl			
Mediterranean pasta, sundried		Shawarma Bowl	\$10.75		
tomato and feta cheese		Beef & Lamb Shawarma Bowl	\$10.75		
Side of Tabbouleh		Tandoori Chicken Bowl	\$10.75		
Parsley herb salad		Falafel Bowl	\$10.75		

\$10.75

Falafel Bowl

\$5.25

\$5.25

\$2.75

\$2.75

\$2.75

\$6.25

\$6.25

\$8.75

Side of Birani Saffron curry rice Side of Samosa

Side of Chips

Side of Falafel

fresh herbs

turmeric curry) fried Side of Spinach Pie

Side of Kalamata Olives

Side of Sweet Potato Fries

Balls of ground chickpeas and

Side of Pepperoncini

Side of Waffle Fries

Samosa (stuffed with potato